
CL. PUNTI

1 1100

2 1000

3 900

4 850

5 800

6 750

7 700

8 660

9 620

LE QUINDICI SAETTE

LI ZIBRA

GLI ZEUS

I BARZET DAL TRESEIR

I MAGHET DA FORBA

PICCOLI GIGANTI

LE CIPOLLINE

HOBBIT

LA QUINTA ESPLOSIVA

13°   SCHOOL  OLYMPIC  GAMES
Bormio,   4  maggio 2013

TIRO ALLA FUNE
CLASSIFICA
SQUADRA


